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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Referees and Judges

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C35B 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:16 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number Name Federation

1 CORTES José Luis AP - Amapá
2 RODRIGUES Josemar BA - Bahia
3 SOUSA Edson BA - Bahia
4 ROCHA Leonardo Rodrigues DF - Distrito Federal
5 LEITE Joilson MS - Mato Grosso do Sul

6 OLIMPIA Zilda MT - Mato Grosso
7 OLIVEIRA Wobson PE - Pernambuco
8 BURIGO Michelle SC - Santa Catarina
9 GOMES Genival Guerra SP - São Paulo

10 SALOMÃO Julio SP - São Paulo

11 SOUZA Marcela SP - São Paulo
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Number of Entries by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C30 4.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 11:50 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

48 KG 52 KG 57 KG 60 KG 66 KG 75 KG
Team Code

Weight category (kg)
Total

BoxersMen

TOTAL
AM 21 1
AP 41 1 1 1
BA 61 1 1 1 1 1
CE 21 1
DF 11
ES 31 1 1
GO 41 1 1 1
MG 31 1 1
MS 11
MT 71 2 1 1 1 1
PA 21 1
PB 11
PE 61 1 1 1 1 1
PR 61 1 2 1 1
RJ 51 1 1 1 1
RN 31 1 1
RR 31 1 1
RS 31 1 1
SC 41 1 1 1
SE 51 1 1 1 1
SP 51 1 1 1 1
TO 41 1 1 1

Total: 22 8015 14 15 14 14 8
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Competition Schedule

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C08B 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

48 KG 52 KG 57 KG 60 KG 66 KG 75 KG

Phase Date Session Start
Time

Weight category (kg)

TotalMen

Preliminaries
1 77SEG 18 SET

2 197 6 6TER 19 SET

3 146 4 4QUA 20 SET

Quarterfinals 4 164 4 4 4QUI 21 SET

Semifinals 5 122 2 2 2 2 2SEX 22 SET

Finals 6 61 1 1 1 1 1SÁB 23 SET

Total Number of Bouts 7414 13 14 13 13 7

Number of Boxers 8015 14 15 14 14 8

NOTES
Schedule is subject to change.
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Light Fly (48 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:06 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 15
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

PR CARDOSO Caique Santos B.

Bye

Bye

RJ GOMES William Campos

WP 3:0

CE da LUZ Levir A. Rodrigues

GO de ALMEIDA Iago da Costa P.

WP 2:1

MG GABRIEL Figueiredo

SE SANTOS Isaac Alves de Jesus

WP 2:0

RS SEBASTIÃO Gabriel da Silva

BA de CARVALHO Breno L. Ferreira

WP 3:0

AP da COSTA Deivid D. Amorin

PE SANTOS Rodrigo Batista

WP 3:0

SC BENDER Rafael Bianchi

TO da CRUZ Luiz C. Alvares

WP 3:0

SP de JESUS Ruan P. do Vale

MT dos REIS Yuri Falcão

WP 3:0

RR da SILVA Thiago Lopes

CARDOSO C

WP 2:1

GOMES W

GABRIEL F

WP 3:0

SEBASTIÃO G

de CARVALHO B

WP 2:1

SANTOS R

de JESUS R

WP 2:1

dos REIS Y

CARDOSO C

WP 2:1

SEBASTIÃO G

de CARVALHO B

WP 3:0

de JESUS R

CARDOSO C

WP 3:0

de JESUS R

de JESUS R

Standings:
1.de JESUS R (SP) Gold
2.CARDOSO C (PR) Silver
3.de CARVALHO B (BA) Bronze
3.SEBASTIÃO G (RS) Bronze
5.dos REIS Y (MT)
5.GOMES W (RJ)
5.SANTOS R (PE)
5.GABRIEL F (MG)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Light Bantam (52 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 14
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

PR LIMA Claudiney da Silva

Bye

Bye

BA REIS Kaian Oliveira

WP 3:0

MG DO CARMOS Yago Oliveira

RN SILVA Ivan dos Santos

WP 2:1

PE de OLIVEIRA Charles Davidson

AP de SOUZA Gabriel França

WP 3:0

MT CRUZ João V. Vilela

SP CHALOT de OLIVEIRA Luiz G do Nascim

WP 3:0

GO SANTOS Joilson de Jesus

RJ RESI Gustavo da Silva

WP 3:0

AM PIMENTEL Geovane Martins

MS SOUZA Laion Martinelli Durães

WP 3:0

SE dos SANTOS Pablo Mendes

Bye

Bye

RR MESQUITA Ozeias Souza

LIMA C

WP 2:1

REIS K

SILVA I

WP 2:1

de SOUZA G

CHALOT de OLIVEIRA

KO R3

PIMENTEL G

SOUZA L

RSC R3

MESQUITA O

REIS K

WP 3:0

SILVA I

CHALOT de OLIVEIRA

WP 2:1

SOUZA L

REIS K

WP 3:0

CHALOT de OLIVEIRA

CHALOT de OLIVEIRA

Standings:
1.CHALOT de OLIVEIRA (SP) Gold
2.REIS K (BA) Silver
3.SOUZA L (MS) Bronze
3.SILVA I (RN) Bronze
5.PIMENTEL G (AM)
5.LIMA C (PR)
5.MESQUITA O (RR)
5.de SOUZA G (AP)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Feather (57 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 15
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

MT dos SANTOS Micael J. Amorin

Bye

Bye

PA JUNIOR Edicarlos G. Alberto

RSC R1

PR de JESUS Lucas V. Silva

SP SANCHES Gabriel Joas

RSC

RJ RANGEL Hilario M. Ribeiro

SE dos SANTOS JUNIOR Josemar Pereira

WP 2:1

SC dos SANTOS Bruno Sampaio

PB da SILVA Vitor H. Pereira

WP 3:0

ES GOMES Genivan Bispo

PE FERREIRA Isaque Santos

WP 3:0

AP BARRETO Deivid Souza

CE de MARIA Airton Bruno Monteiro

RSC R1

TO DIAS Vitor E. Adorno

BA da CRUZ Ezequiel Monte

RSC R2

GO BANDEIRA João V. de Souza

dos SANTOS M

WP 3:0

de JESUS L

SANCHES G

WP 3:0

dos SANTOS JUNIOR

da SILVA V

WP 3:0

BARRETO D

DIAS V

WP 2:1

da CRUZ E

dos SANTOS M

WP 3:0

SANCHES G

BARRETO D

WP 2:1

da CRUZ E

SANCHES G

WP 3:0

BARRETO D

SANCHES G

Standings:
1.SANCHES G (SP) Gold
2.BARRETO D (AP) Silver
3.dos SANTOS M (MT) Bronze
3.da CRUZ E (BA) Bronze
5.dos SANTOS JUNIOR (SE)
5.da SILVA V (PB)
5.de JESUS L (PR)
5.DIAS V (TO)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Light (60 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 14
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

SP TNCREDI Fabrizio Luigi

Bye

Bye

RN CONCEIÇÃO João M. de Souza

WP 3:0

BA PIRES Jonatas de Jesus

MT SILVA Bruno W. Rocha

WP 3:0

MG CONCEIÇÃO Jonas Fagundes

SC JUNIOR Valmir S. da Silva

WP 3:0

AM REGES Iury Kauan da Silva

PE de ARAUJO Pedro M. D. Marques

RSC R2

RJ de ABREU Joel Silva

SE dos SANTOS Isaac S. e Souza

RSC R1

DF ALVES Rafael

TO FÉ Italo Monteiro Moura

WP 3:0

GO FRANCO Ruan J. Santos

Bye

Bye

RR dos SANTOS Thiago Araújo

TNCREDI F

WP 3:0

PIRES J

SILVA B

WO

JUNIOR V

de ABREU J

WP 2:1

dos SANTOS I

FÉ I

WP 2:1

dos SANTOS T

PIRES J

WP 3:0

JUNIOR V

dos SANTOS I

WP 3:0

dos SANTOS T

PIRES J

WP 3:0

dos SANTOS I

PIRES J

Standings:
1.PIRES J (BA) Gold
2.dos SANTOS I (SE) Silver
3.JUNIOR V (SC) Bronze
3.dos SANTOS T (RR) Bronze
5.TNCREDI F (SP)
5.de ABREU J (RJ)
5.SILVA B (MT)
5.FÉ I (TO)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Welter (66 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:08 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 14
Final

Preliminaries Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

RN ALMEIDA Adrian V. da Silva

Bye

Bye

ES SANTOS Jean Souza

WP 3:0

SP dos SANTOS Eduardo Martins

MS BARTOLI Pedro H. Ramos

WP 3:0

RS SARAIVA Pedro Souto

SC dos SANTOS Thiago Cristofer

RSC R1

MT MOREIRA Lucas I. Coicare

PE SILVA Ryan E. dos Santos

RSC R2

RJ CLEMENTINO Douglas da Silva

TO MENEZES SANTOS Ericarlos de S.

WP 3:0

PB de LIMA João L. Alves

BA RIBEIRO FILHO Isaias Santos

WP 2:1

SE NASCIMENTO Luis H. da Cruz

Bye

Bye

PR FERREIRA Luciano I. Takaessu

ALMEIDA A

WP 2:1

dos SANTOS E

SARAIVA P

WP 3:0

dos SANTOS T

CLEMENTINO D

WP 2:1

de LIMA J

NASCIMENTO L

WP 3:0

FERREIRA L

ALMEIDA A

WP 3:0

dos SANTOS T

de LIMA J

WP 3:0

NASCIMENTO L

dos SANTOS T

WP 3:0

NASCIMENTO L

dos SANTOS T

Standings:
1.dos SANTOS T (SC) Gold
2.NASCIMENTO L (SE) Silver
3.ALMEIDA A (RN) Bronze
3.de LIMA J (PB) Bronze
5.SARAIVA P (RS)
5.FERREIRA L (PR)
5.dos SANTOS E (SP)
5.CLEMENTINO D (RJ)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Middle (75 KG kg)

Draw Sheet

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BXM0KG000_C75 2.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:08 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Number of boxers: 8
Final

Quarterfinals Semifinals FinalTeam Name Seed

BA BISPO Jefferson dos Santos

RSC R2

ES dos SANTOS Edvando C. Guedes

AP da LUZ Otavio A. Souza

WP 3:0

PE dos SANTOS Leandro A. Souza

RS DANIEL Gabriel de Sena

WP 2:1

PR de JESUS Tiago do Amor Divino

MT TEODORO Fabio dos Santos

WP 3:0

PA SOUZA John C. Silvio

BISPO J

WP 3:0

da LUZ O

de JESUS T

WP 2:1

SOUZA J

da LUZ O

WP 3:0

de JESUS T

da LUZ O

Standings:
1.da LUZ O (AP) Gold
2.de JESUS T (PR) Silver
3.BISPO J (BA) Bronze
3.SOUZA J (PA) Bronze
5.dos SANTOS L (PE)
5.DANIEL G (RS)
5.dos SANTOS E (ES)
5.TEODORO F (MT)

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Medallists by Weight Category

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C93 1.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 6 of 6 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

Light Fly (48 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD de JESUS Ruan P. do Vale SP
SILVER CARDOSO Caique Santos B. PR
BRONZE de CARVALHO Breno L. Ferreira BA
BRONZE SEBASTIÃO Gabriel da Silva RS

Light Bantam (52 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD CHALOT de OLIVEIRA Luiz G do Nascim SP
SILVER REIS Kaian Oliveira BA
BRONZE SOUZA Laion Martinelli Durães MS
BRONZE SILVA Ivan dos Santos RN

Feather (57 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD SANCHES Gabriel Joas SP
SILVER BARRETO Deivid Souza AP
BRONZE dos SANTOS Micael J. Amorin MT
BRONZE da CRUZ Ezequiel Monte BA

Light (60 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD PIRES Jonatas de Jesus BA
SILVER dos SANTOS Isaac S. e Souza SE
BRONZE JUNIOR Valmir S. da Silva SC
BRONZE dos SANTOS Thiago Araújo RR

Welter (66 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD dos SANTOS Thiago Cristofer SC
SILVER NASCIMENTO Luis H. da Cruz SE
BRONZE ALMEIDA Adrian V. da Silva RN
BRONZE de LIMA João L. Alves PB

Middle (75 KGkg) SÁB 23 SET GOLD da LUZ Otavio A. Souza AP
SILVER de JESUS Tiago do Amor Divino PR
BRONZE BISPO Jefferson dos Santos BA
BRONZE SOUZA John C. Silvio PA

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Top List

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C96A 1.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:15 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Light Fly (48 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 de JESUS Ruan P. do Vale SP
2 CARDOSO Caique Santos B. PR
3 de CARVALHO Breno L. Ferreira BA
3 SEBASTIÃO Gabriel da Silva RS
5 dos REIS Yuri Falcão MT
5 GOMES William Campos RJ
5 SANTOS Rodrigo Batista PE
5 GABRIEL Figueiredo MG
9 da CRUZ Luiz C. Alvares TO
9 da COSTA Deivid D. Amorin AP

Light Bantam (52 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 CHALOT de OLIVEIRA Luiz G do Nascim SP
2 REIS Kaian Oliveira BA
3 SOUZA Laion Martinelli Durães MS
3 SILVA Ivan dos Santos RN
5 PIMENTEL Geovane Martins AM
5 LIMA Claudiney da Silva PR
5 MESQUITA Ozeias Souza RR
5 de SOUZA Gabriel França AP
9 SANTOS Joilson de Jesus GO
9 DO CARMOS Yago Oliveira MG

Feather (57 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 SANCHES Gabriel Joas SP
2 BARRETO Deivid Souza AP
3 dos SANTOS Micael J. Amorin MT
3 da CRUZ Ezequiel Monte BA
5 dos SANTOS JUNIOR Josemar Pereira SE
5 da SILVA Vitor H. Pereira PB
5 de JESUS Lucas V. Silva PR
5 DIAS Vitor E. Adorno TO
9 RANGEL Hilario M. Ribeiro RJ
9 FERREIRA Isaque Santos PE

Light (60 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 PIRES Jonatas de Jesus BA
2 dos SANTOS Isaac S. e Souza SE
3 JUNIOR Valmir S. da Silva SC
3 dos SANTOS Thiago Araújo RR
5 TNCREDI Fabrizio Luigi SP
5 de ABREU Joel Silva RJ
5 SILVA Bruno W. Rocha MT
5 FÉ Italo Monteiro Moura TO
9 CONCEIÇÃO João M. de Souza RN
9 ALVES Rafael DF

Welter (66 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 dos SANTOS Thiago Cristofer SC
2 NASCIMENTO Luis H. da Cruz SE
3 ALMEIDA Adrian V. da Silva RN
3 de LIMA João L. Alves PB
5 SARAIVA Pedro Souto RS
5 FERREIRA Luciano I. Takaessu PR
5 dos SANTOS Eduardo Martins SP
5 CLEMENTINO Douglas da Silva RJ
9 MOREIRA Lucas I. Coicare MT
9 RIBEIRO FILHO Isaias Santos BA

Middle (75 KGkg)
Rank Name Seed Team

1 da LUZ Otavio A. Souza AP
2 de JESUS Tiago do Amor Divino PR
3 BISPO Jefferson dos Santos BA
3 SOUZA John C. Silvio PA
5 dos SANTOS Leandro A. Souza PE
5 DANIEL Gabriel de Sena RS
5 dos SANTOS Edvando C. Guedes ES
5 TEODORO Fabio dos Santos MT

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: from quarterfinals, same criteria to list
the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Page 1 / 1



As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Medal Standings

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C95 1.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:15 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 6 of 6 Events

Rank Team G S B Tot
Rank

by
Total

1 SP - São Paulo 2 3      3

2 BA - Bahia 1 1  1  3  5

3 AP - Amapá =3 1  1    2

4 SC - Santa Catarina =3 1    1  2

5 PR - Paraná =3   2    2

5 SE - Sergipe =3   2    2

7 RN - Rio Grande do Norte =3     2  2

8 MS - Mato Grosso do Sul =8     1  1

8 MT - Mato Grosso =8     1  1

8 PA - Pará =8     1  1

8 PB - Paraiba =8     1  1

8 RR - Roraima =8     1  1

8 RS - Rio Grande do Sul =8     1  1

Total:  6  6 12 24

LEGEND
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot Total

Page 1 / 1



As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Ranking by Team

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C96B 1.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:16 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Rank Team
Code Boxers

Victories
Prelims Semi

finals Finals Lost Bouts
Bouts

per
Boxer

Points
Points

per
Boxer

G S B Total

1 SP 5 7 3 3 2 15 3.0 22 4.4 3 3
2 BA 6 9 2 1 5 17 2.8 16 2.7 1 1 3 5
3 AP 4 4 2 1 3 10 2.5 11 2.8 1 1 2
4 SC 4 4 1 1 3 9 2.3 9 2.3 1 1 2
5 SE 5 5 2 5 12 2.4 9 1.8 2 2
6 PR 5 3 2 5 10 2.0 7 1.4 2 2
7 RN 3 3 3 6 2.0 3 1.0 2 2
8 MT 6 3 6 9 1.5 3 0.5 1 1
8 PB 2 3 2 5 2.5 3 1.5 1 1
8 RS 3 3 3 6 2.0 3 1.0 1 1

11 RJ 5 3 5 8 1.6 3 0.6
12 MS 2 2 2 4 2.0 2 1.0 1 1
13 TO 4 2 4 6 1.5 2 0.5
14 PA 2 1 2 3 1.5 1 0.5 1 1
14 RR 3 1 3 4 1.3 1 0.3 1 1
16 AM 2 1 2 3 1.5 1 0.5
16 MG 3 1 3 4 1.3 1 0.3
16 PE 6 1 6 7 1.2 1 0.2
19 CE 2 2 2 1.0
19 DF 1 1 1 1.0
19 ES 3 3 3 1.0
19 GO 4 4 4 1.0

LEGEND
B Bronze G Gold Prelim. Preliminaries S Silver
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As of QUA 27 SET 2017

10o Brasileiro Masculino Cadete

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C84 1.0 Report Created  QUA 27 SET 2017 13:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Men

Weight
Category WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

48 KGkg
14

100.00%

52 KGkg
11

84.62%

1

7.69%

1

7.69%

57 KGkg
10

71.43%

4

28.57%

60 KGkg
10

76.92%

2

15.38%

1

7.69%

66 KGkg
11

84.62%

2

15.38%

75 KGkg
6

85.71%

1

14.29%

TOTAL
62

83.78%

10

13.51%

1

1.35%

1

1.35%

LEGEND
ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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